Ambuja

ACL:SEC:

15 July 2019

BSE Limited,	National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.,		
Phiroz Jeejeebhoy Towers,	Plot No.C/1 'G' Block		
Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400023	Bandra - Kurla Complex		
	Bandra East,		
	Mumbai 400051		
Deutsche Bank	Societe de la Bourse de Luxembourg,		
Trust Company Americas	Avenue de la Porte Neuve		
Winchester House	L-2011 Luxembourg,		
1 Great Winchester Street	B.P 165		
London EC2N 2DB, Fax No.+44207547 6073	FAX NO.00352 473298		
Ctas Documents < ctas.documents@db.com	"Luxembourg Stock Ex-Group ID " <ost@bourse.lu< td=""></ost@bourse.lu<>		

Dear Sir.

Sub.: Intimation of Loss of Share Certificate / Issue of Duplicate are Certificate under Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

In pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we have received information from our Registrar & Transfer Agents regarding loss I theft of share certificates and request for issue of duplicate share certificates as per details attached.

We have initiated the process for issue of duplicate share certificates.

Thanking you,

Yours Faithfully

For AMBUJA CEMENTS LIMITED

RAJIV GANDHI

COMPANY SECRETARY

Rasiv n. Gandri

Membership No.A11263

Stop Transfer Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI LODR (2015)

1 message

instamisreports@linkintime.co.in <instamisreports@linkintime.co.in>
To: vinayak.khandekar@ambujacement.com
Cc: simy.deepak@linkintime.co.in, sujata.poojary@linkintime.co.in

Sun, Jul 14, 2019 at 8:47 Al

Dear Team,

As per the Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirement), Regulation 2015, we are sending herewith information pertaining to Stop Transfer which we have already noted in our database. Please find attached letter received from the Investor.

Client Name: Ambuja Cements Limited.

Stop Transfer Date	Folio No	Name	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.	No. of Shares	Reason
13 Jul 2019	Y500003	YASHVANTLAL K PARIKH	22659	25968216 - 25968715	500	Lost By Holder
13 Jul 2019	Y500003	YASHVANTLAL K PARIKH	22659	913650869 - 913651118	250	Lost By Holder
13 Jul 2019	Y500003	YASHVANTLAL K PARIKH	767	638006 - 638505	500	Lost By Holder
13 Jul 2019	Y500003	YASHVANTLAL K PARIKH	767	900986326 - 900986575	250	Lost By Holder

Regards Link Intime India Pvt Ltd.

This is an auto generated report.



From Yashwantlal K. Parikh J-51, "Palm-Acres" Society, M.P.Rd., Mulund(E) Mumbai 400081

To

June 8, 2019

The Manager

(C-13, Pannalal Silk Mills Compound, LBS Marg, Bhandup(W) Mum bai 40078) Cin:U67190MH1999PTC118368

C-101, 247 Park, LBS Marg, Vikhroli(w) Mumbai 83

Ref: Folio #Y500003, Cert #s 767 Dist # s 638006 to 638505 & 900986326 to 900986575

Cert# 22659 Dist. #s 25968016 to 25968715 & 913650869 to 913651118

Sub.: Non receipt of Share certificates # 767 & # 22659 of Ambuja Cements Ltd

Dear Sir

We have so far not received the Share Cert. #s 767 & 22659 sent by you on Jan 15, 2019 by speed post.(As per your Consignment # EM727781145iN)

This was once informed by me on March 14Th 2018 and a hard copy is there with you in the file.

This is the second hard copy I am sending by post. So please without wasting time arrange to issue duplicate share Certificate and this time I request you to send duplicate cert.by Reg AD Post..so that you receive a signed acknowledgement.

Also attached herewith (1) My self attested copy of the PAN Card and (2) Self attested copy of the Aadhar Card where in my address is printed. My Bank's cheque book first page as additional address proof.

Thanks

Mondel

D.y. Parith

(D.Y.Parikh)

